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Baku Aquatics Centre
Baki Su Idmani Merkezi

Baku 2015 SUN21JUN 2015

1st EUROPEAN GAMES 900

Diving

Suya tullanma

Women's 3m Springboard

Qadinlarin 3m tramplin Gzarindan tullanma yarisi

Preliminary

ilkin Marhala

Detailed Results

Rank | Name NOC Dive No. DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Code J1[ J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7|Points [ Rank | Points | Rank |Behind
1| TORRANCE Katherine | GBR 201B| 1.8| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 8| 65| 65| 37.80 = 37.80 =6 8.40
301B| 1.9| #8| 7.5| #8| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 40.85 = 78.65 =6 7.80
103B| 1.6| 7.0| 65| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 6| #6| 33.60 21| 112.25 12| 14.70
403B| 2.1| 6.5| 8| 6.5| 6.5| 66| 66| 65| 40.95 =8| 153.20 10| 18.40
5132D| 2.1| 88| 7.5| #8| 7.5| 88| 7.5| +8| 47.25 =2| 200.45 7| 17.35
5152B| 3.0| #8| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 66| 65| 58.50 2| 258.95 5| 20.50
107C| 2.8| 7.5| #5| 6| 7.0| 7.0| #5| 65| 60.20 1] 319.15 3| 11.30
305C| 2.8| 65| 88| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| +6| 58.80 2| 377.95 1
205C| 2.8| 6.5| 6.5| 55| 66| 65| 6.0] 65| 53.20 7| 431.15 1
2| ROSENTHALL Lydia GBR 103B| 1.6| 0| 5| 7.0| 66| 7.0| 7.0| 6| 33.60| =16| 33.60 =16| 12.60
403B| 2.1| 8.0| 5| 85| 88| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 48.30 11 81.90 3 4.55
201B| 1.8| +0| +5| #5| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0{ 37.80| =11| 119.70 6 7.25
301B| 1.9| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 66| #6| 6| 39.90 10| 159.60 6| 12.00
5132D| 2.1| 6.5| 66| 76| 68| 6.5| 78| 6.5| 40.95| =12| 200.55 6| 17.25
405C| 2.7| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 65| 7.0| 65| 5| 56.70 =3| 257.25 6| 22.20
5152B| 3.0| 65| 5.5| 5.5| 58| 6.0| 45| 66| 51.00 =6 | 308.25 5| 22.20
305C| 2.8| #6| 7.0| 7.5| 5| 7.0| 5| 65| 60.20 1| 368.45 3 9.50
205C| 2.8| #8| 7.0| 65| 86| 7.0| 7.0| #O| 58.80 1| 427.25 2 3.90
3 | POLYKOVA Maria RUS 103B| 1.6| #5| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 86| 38.40 5| 3840 5 7.80
201B| 1.8| 7.5| +6| 86| #6| 7.0| 75| 7.0| 38.70 14| 77.10 9 9.35
301B| 1.9| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| +6| +6| +5| +5| 42.75 3| 119.85 5 7.10
403B| 2.1| 7.5| 0| +0| 7.5| +5| 86| 7.0| 46.20 1| 166.05 2 5.55
5132D| 2.1| 86| 8.0| ~8| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 88| 50.40 1| 216.45 2 1.35
405B| 3.0| 8| #8| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 6| 6| 63.00 1| 279.45 1
205B| 3.0| 55| 5.5| 58| 6.0| 5.5| 65| 6:8| 51.00 =6| 330.45 1
305B| 3.0| 4.0| 45| 4.0| 35| 45| 3:5| 45| 37.50 18| 367.95 4| 10.00
5152B| 3.0| 0| 55| 6.5| 6.5| 0| 66| 6.5| 58.50 =2 | 426.45 3 4.70
4 | STAWCZYNSKI Louisa | GER 103B| 1.6| 0| 7.0| 86| 7.5| 7.0| 65| 5| 34.40| =14| 34.40 =14] 11.80
201B| 1.8| #5| 7.5| 88| 7.5| 7.5| 5| #6| 40.50| =11 74.90 11| 11.55
301B| 1.9| 7.5| #8| 7.5| #6| #5| 5| 7.0| 41.80 =5| 116.70 7| 10.25
403B| 2.1| 66| #8| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 6| 44.10 =3| 160.80 5| 10.80
5132D| 2.1| 8| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 68| 7.0| #B| 44.10 =6 | 204.90 41 12.90
405C| 2.7| +5| 65| 6.5| 58| 7.0| 7.0| 6| 55.35 5| 260.25 4| 19.20
5335D | 2.9| 55| 55| 5.5| 58| 55| 56| 6:6| 47.85 =9| 308.10 6| 2235
305C| 2.8| 65| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 66| 6| 6.5| 57.40 =3| 365.50 5 1245
205C| 2.8| 68| 7.0| 7.0| 6| 65| 76| 6.5| 57.40 =4 | 422.90 4 8.25
5| NEKRASOVA Ekaterina | RUS 103B| 1.6| #5| 8.5| #5| 85| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 39.20 4| 39.20 4 7.00
403B| 2.1| #5| 80| 80| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 47.25 2| 86.45 1
201B| 1.8| 7.5| #8| 7.5| 7.5| +5| 0| +5| 40.50 9| 126.95 1
301B| 1.9| 65| 8.0| #6| 8.0| 86| 7.5| 86| 44.65 2| 171.60 1
5132D| 2.1 | #8| 7.5| 7.5| 5| +5| 0| 7.0| 46.20 4| 217.80 1
405C| 2.7| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 6:6| 55| 65| 48.60 9| 266.40 3| 13.05
107C| 2.8| 6.0| 66| 55| 56| 5.5| 66| 5.5| 47.60 11| 314.00 41 16.45
205B| 3.0| 45| 46| 55| 45| 55| 4.5| 4.5 40.50 14| 354.50 6| 23.45
5152B| 3.0| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 8| #5| 68| 58.50 =2| 413.00 5| 18.15
6 | SHELESTYUK Diana UKR 403B| 2.1| 7.5| 0| 88| 6| 7.0| 7.5| +5| 46.20 1| 46.20 1
103B| 1.6| 7.5| 8| 86| 7.5| 6| 7.5| 5| 36.00 19| 8220 2 4.25
201B| 1.8| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 88| 5| #5| 88| 43.20 1| 125.40 2 1.55
301B| 1.9| 66| 66| 6.5| 7.0| 5| #6| 6.5| 38.00 12| 163.40 3 8.20
5132D| 2.1| 7.5| 7.5| #B| 78| 7.5| #5| #5| 47.25 =2| 210.65 3 7.15
405C| 2.7| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 65| #6| +B| 56.70 =3| 267.35 2| 1210
5152B| 3.0| 6.5| 6.5| 55| 6.0| 65| 65| 46| 57.00 2| 324.35 2 6.10
205B| 3.0| 45| 5.5| 68| 45| 5.0| 5.0| 55| 46.50 7| 370.85 2 7.10
107B| 3.1| 40| 4.5| 46| 4.0| 56| 56| 4.0| 38.75 19| 409.60 6| 2155
7 | KALLGREN Frida SWE 201B| 1.8| 55| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 68| ~8| 35.10 13| 35.10 13| 11.10
301B| 1.9| #8| #5| 8.0| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 88| 43.70 5| 78.80 5 7.65
403B| 2.1| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 65| 6.5| 5| 5| 43.05 2| 121.85 3 5.10
103B| 1.6| 0| 8.0| 6| 7.5| 7.0| 86| 86| 36.00 21| 157.85 8| 13.75
5231D| 2.0| 65| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 8| 42.00 =9| 199.85 8| 17.95
405C| 2.7| 65| 65| 6.5| 76| 6.5| 6.5| 70| 52.65 =6 | 252.50 7| 26.95
205C| 2.8| 6.5| 6.5| 8| 55| 65| 66| 6.0| 53.20 5| 305.70 7| 24.75
305C| 2.8| 5.5| 68| 5.5| 58| 5.5| 55| 56| 46.20 =8| 351.90 7| 26.05
5235D | 2.8| 65| 7.0| 68| 7.0| 6.5] 08| #B| 57.40 =4 | 409.30 7| 21.85
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Baku Aquatics Centre Diving

Baki Su Idmani Markezi Suya tullanma
( \ Women's 3m Springboard
v a Qadinlarin 3m tramplin Gzarindan tullanma yarisi
1srevropeaN games  9:00 ilkin Marhala

Detailed Results

Rank | Name NOC Dive No. DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Code J1[ J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7|Points [ Rank | Points | Rank |Behind

8 | SKRZEK Kaja POL 103B| 1.6| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 6| #6| 33.60| =16| 33.60 =16| 12.60
403B| 2.1| #8| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 6| 65| +5| 44.10 = 77.70 8 8.75

201B| 1.8 | +B| 66| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 5| 6.5| 35.10| =17| 112.80 10| 14.15

301B| 1.9| 6.5| 78| 68| 6.5| #B| 6:8| 6.5 37.05| =17| 149.85 13| 21.75

5132D| 2.1| 65| 7.0| #5| 7.0| #5| 65| 7.0| 44.10 =6| 193.95 9| 23.85

105B| 2.4| 65| 55| 55| 5.5| 65| 6.0| 5.5| 40.80 22| 234.75 13| 44.70

405C| 2.7| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 55| 55| 66| 5.5| 47.25 12| 282.00 9| 48.45

205C| 2.8| 68| 55| 5.5| 56| 65| 5.5| 5.5| 46.20 =8| 328.20 10| 49.75

305C | 2.8| 65| 8| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 6:8| 76| 54.60 6| 382.80 8| 48.35

9| OETTINGHAUS Saskia | GER 201B| 1.8| #6| +6| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| #8B| 37.80 = 37.80 =6 8.40
301B| 1.9| 7.0| 7.0| 7.5| #5| 65| 65| 5| 40.85 = 78.65 =6 7.80

403B| 2.1| 65| 7.0| 8| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 5| 42.00 4| 120.65 4 6.30

5132D| 2.1| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 08| +8| 40.95 =8| 161.60 4| 10.00

103B| 1.6| 55| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 55| 28.80 28| 190.40 13| 27.40

405C | 2.7| 35| 4.5| 4.5| 4.0| 45| 3-5| 45| 35.10 25| 225.50 17| 53.95

5335D | 2.9| 5.5| 45| 6.0| 58| 68| 5.0| 65| 47.85 =9| 273.35 12| 57.10

305C| 2.8| 65| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 6| 6.5| 57.40 =3| 330.75 8| 47.20

205C| 2.8| 6.0| 6.0| 58| 55| 6:6| 68| 5.5| 49.00 10| 379.75 9| 5140

10 | MACMANUS Natasha |IRL 201B| 1.8| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65| 0| 8| 37.80 = 37.80 = 8.40
301B| 19| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 6| 6:6| 6.5 70| 38.95 13| 76.75 10 9.70

103B| 1.6| 55| 6.0 55| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 66| 28.80 27| 105.55 19| 21.40

403B| 2.1| 5.5| 5.5| 68| 56| 56| 66| 5.5| 34.65 22| 140.20 19| 31.40

5132D| 2.1| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 66| 0| 55| 40.95| =12| 181.15 17| 36.65

105B| 2.4| 65| 65| 66| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 43.20| =18| 224.35 18| 55.10

205C| 2.8| 56| 5.0| 5.0| 5.0| 56| 45| 56| 42.00 19| 266.35 19| 64.10

5235D | 2.8| 35| 4.5| 55| 4.5| 5.0| 46| 55| 39.20 16| 305.55 17| 72.40

405C| 2.7| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 65| 66| 65| 52.65 8| 358.20 10| 72.95

11 | BORIC Maja CRO 403B| 2.1| 65| 0| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 40.95 = 40.95 = 5.25
103B| 1.6| #5| 5| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 33.60 23| 74.55 12| 11.90

301B| 1.9| 7.5| 7.5| #8| #5| 6| 5| 7.0| 41.80 =5| 116.35 8| 10.60

201B| 1.8| #8| 7.5| 5| 8| 7.0| 7.0| +5| 38.70 11| 155.05 9| 16.55

5231D | 2.0| 55| 55| 76| 5.5| 65| 6.0| 5.5 34.00 26| 189.05 15| 28.75

305C | 2.8| 45| 3.0| 3.0| 2.5| 36| 26| 3-5| 23.80 28| 212.85 25| 66.60

205C| 2.8| 55| 68| 6:6| 5.0| 5.0| 46| 35| 43.40 18| 256.25 23| 74.20

405C | 2.7| 65| 66| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 48.60 5| 304.85 18| 73.10

105B| 24| #6| 7.0] 66| 7.0| 7.0| 76| 76| 50.40 9| 355.25 11] 75.90

12 | GRANELLI Laura Anna | ITA 103B| 1.6| #5| 8| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| #5| 36.00 11 36.00 11| 10.20
201B| 1.8| 55| #6| 6.5| 65| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 33.30| =24| 69.30 =19| 17.15

301B| 1.9| 6.5| 6.5| 55| #6 6.0 55| 36.10 16| 105.40 20| 21.55

5231D | 2.0| #5| 66| #5| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 42.00 =5| 147.40 15| 24.20

403B| 2.1| 86| #8| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 44.10 =6| 191.50 12| 26.30

405C| 2.7| 6.5| 6.5| 6:8| 6.5| 65| 6:8| 65| 52.65 =6 | 244.15 9| 35.30

107C| 2.8| 6.5| 6.5| 58| #6| 6.5| 65| 6:6| 54.60 4| 298.75 8| 31.70

205C| 2.8| 35| 3.5| 36| 4.0| 46| 46| 3.5| 30.80 26| 329.55 9| 48.40

305C | 2.8| 36| 36| 3.0] 3.0 3-5| 3.0] 36| 25.20 27| 354.75 12| 76.40

13 | DZHUSOVA Marharita | UKR 103B| 1.6| 65| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 6| 66| 33.60| =16| 33.60 =16| 12.60
201B| 1.8| 7.0| 55| 55| 7.0| 7.0| 0| +6| 37.80| =15| 71.40 16| 15.05

403B| 2.1| 65| 65| 6.5| #0| 6.5| 6.5| #6| 40.95 7| 112.35 11| 14.60

301B| 1.9| 6.5| 6.5| 8| 55| 6| 6.5| 66| 37.05| =17| 149.40 14| 22.20

5132D| 2.1| 6.5| 6| 66| 6.5| 78| 68| 6.5| 40.95| =12| 190.35 14| 27.45

205B| 3.0| 65| 5.0| 5.0| 5.0| 58| 46| 48| 45.00 15| 235.35 11| 44.10

405B| 3.0| 56| 4.0| 4.0| 36| 35| 56| 4.0| 36.00| =24 271.35 15| 59.10

105B| 24| 65| 7.0| 65| 6.5| 76| 6.5| 76| 48.00 6| 319.35 11| 58.60

5152B | 3.0| 35| 3.5| 45| 4.0] 4.0] 46| 36| 34.50 23 | 353.85 13| 77.30

14 | EK Ellen SWE 403B| 2.1| 6.5| 6:8| 6.5| 55| 6.5| 8| 65| 40.95 = 40.95 = 5.25
103B| 1.6| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 66| 66| 55| 5.5| 28.00 28| 68.95 22| 17.50

201B| 1.8| 6.5| 6.5| 66| 68| 6.5| 65| 65| 35.10| =17| 104.05 22| 22.90

301B| 1.9| 55| 55| 55| 58| 5.0| 55| 45| 30.40| =27| 134.45 25| 37.15

5132D| 2.1| 68| 65| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 37.80| =19| 172.25 24| 4555

105B| 24| 65| 7.0| 65| +6| 6.5| #6| 6.5| 48.00| =10| 220.25 20| 59.20

5134D| 2.5| 55| 6.0| 65| 55| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 45.00 14| 265.25 20| 65.20

405C| 2.7| 58| 55| 6:6| 56| 55| 5.0| 5.0| 41.85 12| 307.10 13| 70.85

205C | 2.8| 68| 56| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 5.5| 55| 46.20 12| 353.30 14| 77.85
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Baki Su Idmani Merkezi

1st EUROPEAN GAMES 900

SUN 21 JUN 2015

Diving

Suya tullanma

Women's 3m Springboard

Qadinlarin 3m tramplin Gzarindan tullanma yarisi

Preliminary
ilkin Marhalo

Detailed Results

Rank | Name NOC Dive No. DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Code J1[ J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7|Points [ Rank | Points | Rank |Behind

15 | BAK Dominika POL 103B| 1.6| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 66| 65| 65| 66| 31.20| =22| 31.20 =22| 15.00
403B| 2.1| 7.0| 0| 68| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 5| 42.00 6| 73.20 13| 13.25

201B| 1.8| 6.5| 6.5| 66| 68| 6.5| 65| 65| 35.10| =17| 108.30 14| 18.65

301B| 1.9| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 8| 6:8| #B| 6.5 37.05| =17| 145.35 16| 26.25

5132D| 2.1| 68| 68| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 65| 37.80| =19| 183.15 16| 34.65

105B| 2.4| #0| +5| 7.0| 7.0| 65| +5| 7.0| 50.40 8| 233.55 14| 45.90

405C| 2.7| 5.0| 5.0| 45| 45| 55| 56| 4.5| 39.15 20| 272.70 14| 57.75

205C| 2.8| 35| 35| 4.0| 4.0| 45| 4.0| 46| 33.60| =22| 306.30 14| 71.65

305C| 2.8| 50| 5.5 5.5| 58| 66| 5.0] 66| 44.80| =14| 351.10 15| 80.05

16 | COQUOZ Madeline Sul 103B| 1.6| 65| 65| 5| +5| 6.5| 7.0| 7.0| 32.80| =19| 32.80 =19| 13.40
201B| 1.8| 7.0| 65| 65| 7.0| +8| +O| 6.5| 36.90 17| 69.70 18| 16.75

301B| 1.9| #8| 65| 6:6| #~6| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 37.05 14| 106.75 18| 20.20

403B| 2.1| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| #6| 5| 65| 44.10 =3| 150.85 12| 20.75

5231D| 2.0| 7.0| 7.0| 66| 78| 65| #B| 6.5 41.00 11| 191.85 11| 25.95

405C| 2.7| 65| 5.5| 56| 56| 5.5| 5.0| 55| 43.20| =18| 235.05 12| 44.40

107C| 2.8| 45| 55| 45| 45| 46| 45| 46| 37.80| =21| 272.85 13| 57.60

205C| 2.8| 66| 66| 56| 50| 5.5| 5.0| 5.5| 44.80| =10| 317.65 12| 60.30

305C| 2.8| 4.0] 4.0) 30| 35| 46| 3.5| 46| 32.20| =25| 349.85 16| 81.30

17 | WILS Daphne NED 101B| 1.5| 65| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 6| 5| 6.5| 30.75 24| 30.75 24| 1545
403B| 2.1| 58| 6.0| 65| 68| 5.5| 56| 5.5| 35.70 20| 66.45 25| 20.00

301B| 1.9| #8| 7.0| 7.0| 7.5| 5| #5| 65| 40.85 8| 107.30 16| 19.65

201B| 1.8| 66| 6.5| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 78| 55| 33.30 23| 140.60 18| 31.00

5331D| 2.1| 6.0| 6.5| 65| 6.0| 55| 55| 8| 38.85 18| 179.45 19| 38.35

105B| 2.4| 66| #0| 6.5| 55| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 46.80| =12| 226.25 16| 53.20

405C| 2.7| 55| 66| 5.5| 56| 5.5| 5.5| 66| 44.55| =15| 270.80 16| 59.65

205C| 2.8| 46| 4.5| 56| 46| 45| 4.0| 4.0| 35.00 21| 305.80 15| 72.15

305C | 2.8| 46| 55| 45| 4.5] 4.5| 45| 45| 37.80| =20| 343.60 17| 87.55

18 | TOMIEK Lorena CRO 403B| 2.1| 58| 6.0| 8| 6.0| 6.0| 55| +6| 37.80 = 37.80 = 8.40
103B| 1.6| 65| 7.0| 6| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 76| 32.00 26| 69.80 17| 16.65

201B| 1.8| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| #B| ~6| 37.80| =11| 107.60 15| 19.35

301B| 1.9| 45| 56| 5.0| 6.0| 5.5| 66| 66| 31.35 26| 138.95 20| 32.65

5132D| 2.1| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 68| 6.0| 65| 39.90 17| 178.85 20| 38.95

105B | 2.4 | 66| 56| 5.5| 45| 5.5| 6:6| 5.5| 39.60 23| 218.45 21| 61.00

405C| 2.7| 55| 55| 55| 56| 55| 50| 65| 4455 =15| 263.00 21| 67.45

205C | 2.8| 56| 46| 56| 4.5| 46| 4.5| 4.5| 37.80 17| 300.80 =19| 77.15

305C| 2.8| 25| 5.0] 55| 45| 5.0| 66| 5.0] 42.00 17| 342.80 18| 88.35

19 | GIRDAUSKAITE Indre | LTU 103B| 1.6| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 66| 65| 66| 31.20| =22| 31.20 =22| 15.00
403B| 2.1| #0| 65| +0| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 40.95 = 72.15 15| 14.30

201B| 1.8| 65| 6.0| 55| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 32.40 23| 104.55 21| 2240

301B| 1.9| 56| 66| 66| 56| 55| 55| 5.0 30.40| =27| 134.95 23| 36.65

5132D| 2.1| 55| 5.5| 6.0| 68| 65| 5.5| 45| 35.70 25| 170.65 26| 47.15

405C| 2.7| 65| 66| 45| 55| 5.5| 5.0| 45| 43.20| =18| 213.85 23| 65.60

205C| 2.8| 65| 55| 6.0| 5.5| 6.0| 66| 56| 49.00 8| 262.85 22| 67.60

305C| 2.8| 40| 4.5| 4.5| 46| 45| 4.0| 56| 36.40| =19 299.25 21| 78.70

105B | 2.4 | 55| 66| 6.0| 6.0 65| 6.0 65| 43.20 16 | 342.45 19| 88.70

20 | ROGANTIN Giulia ITA 403B| 2.1| 55| 6.5| 65| 55| 6.0| 5.5| 65| 37.80 = 37.80 = 8.40
103B| 1.6 | #6| 65| 6| 55| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 31.20 27| 69.00 21| 17.45

201B| 1.8| +5| #6| #5| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 37.80| =11| 106.80 17| 20.15

301B| 1.9| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 65| 6| 37.05| =17| 143.85 17| 27.75

5231D| 2.0| 66| 6.5| 6.0| 65| 65| 55| 6.0 37.00 23| 180.85 18| 36.95

105B | 2.4 | 6| 65| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 6| 6.5| 46.80| =12| 227.65 15| 51.80

405C| 2.7| 65| 55| 55| 5.5/ 6.0| 5.5| 6:8| 45.90 13| 273.55 11| 56.90

205C| 2.8| 4.0| 3-5| 4.0| 3:5| 46| 45| 3.5| 32.20| =24| 305.75 16| 72.20

305C | 2.8| 40| 40| 4.0] 45| 4.0] 45| 4.0] 33.60 24| 339.35 20| 91.80

21 | SITCHINAVA Tamar GEO 201B| 1.8| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 68| 55| 55| 5.5| 31.50 21 31.50 21| 14.70
301B| 1.9| #8| 6.5| 55| 6| 6.5| 6:6| 6.0| 36.10 18| 67.60 23| 18.85

103B| 1.6| 65| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 65| 31.20 26| 98.80 26| 28.15

403B| 2.1| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 65| 66| 55| 37.80| =13| 136.60 22| 35.00

5132D| 2.1| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 65| 68| 65| 40.95| =12| 177.55 21| 40.25

105B| 2.4| #0| 6.5| 55| 65| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 44.40 17| 221.95 19| 57.50

5134D| 2.5| 46| 4.5| 4.5| 408| 58| 4.5| 55| 33.75 27| 255.70 24| 74.75

305C| 2.8| 40| 5.0| 45| 5.0| 65| 4.5| 56| 40.60 13| 296.30 22| 81.65

205C| 2.8| 4.5| 45| 4.5| 46| 55| 45| 46| 37.80| =20| 334.10 21| 97.05

Timing and Results provided by IIEX TISSOT
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Baku Aquatics Centre Diving

Baki Su Idmani Markezi Suya tullanma
( \ Women's 3m Springboard
v a Qadinlarin 3m tramplin Gzarindan tullanma yarisi
1srevropeaN games  9:00 ilkin Marhala

Detailed Results

Rank | Name NOC Dive No. DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Code J1[ J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7|Points [ Rank | Points | Rank |Behind
22 | LECOEUR Caroline FRA 103B| 1.6| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 66| 5.5 56| 28.00 27| 28.00 27| 18.20
201B| 1.8| 65| 6.5| #6| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 6:6| 35.10| =21| 63.10 28| 23.35
301B| 1.9| 58| 5.0| 55| 5.0| 45| 5.0| 55| 28.50 28| 91.60 28| 35.35
403B| 2.1| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 66| 55| 37.80| =13| 129.40 28| 42.20
5132D| 2.1| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 68| 68| 55| 37.80| =19| 167.20 28| 50.60
105B| 2.4| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 7.0| 6| 6| 66| 48.00| =10| 215.20 22| 64.25
405C| 2.7| 45| 45| 46| 46| 56| 4.5| 55| 36.45 23| 251.65 25| 78.80
303C| 2.0| 65| 7.0| 8| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 5| 40.00 15| 291.65 24| 86.30
5134D | 2.5| 6.0| 56| 66| 5.5] 68| 45| 5.0 41.25 18| 332.90 22| 98.25
23 | TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 103B| 1.6| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 6| 6.0| 55| 65| 28.80| =25| 28.80 =25| 17.40
201B| 1.8| 65| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| #8| #5| #5| 40.50| =11| 69.30 =19| 17.15
301B| 1.9| 55| 68| 55| 55| 55| 58| 56| 31.35| =24| 100.65 24| 26.30
403B| 2.1| 65| 68| 6.0| 6.0 6.0| 6:8| 55| 37.80| =13 | 138.45 21| 33.15
5231D| 2.0| 6.0| 55| 55| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 68| 36.00 24| 174.45 22| 4335
205C| 2.8| 5.0| 45| 45| 56| 4.5| 4.5| 56| 39.20 24| 213.65 24| 65.80
305C| 2.8| 6.5| 55| 7.0| 0| 6.5| 6| 66| 56.00 3| 269.65 17| 60.80
405C| 2.7| 3.5| 38| 3.0| 3:5| 25| 35| 3.0| 25.65 27| 295.30 23| 82.65
5235D | 2.8| 4.5| 45| 45| 46| 46| 4.0 45| 36.40 22| 331.70 23| 99.45
24 | VELIHURSKAYA BLR 103B| 1.6| 7.5| 65| 5| 5| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 34.40| =14| 34.40 =14] 11.80
Katsiaryna 201B| 1.8| +6| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 5| #5| 7.0 37.80| =15| 72.20 14| 14.25
301B| 1.9| 5| 66| 65| 7.0| 6| 6.5| 6.5| 38.00 10| 110.20 13| 16.75
403B| 2.1| 68| 68| 6.5| 7.0| 6.5| 6| 6| 42.00 =5| 152.20 11| 19.40
5132D| 2.1| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 65| #B| 6:6| 40.95| =12| 193.15 10| 24.65
105B| 2.4| +0| +0| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 46.80| =12| 239.95 10| 39.50
205C| 2.8| 45| 45| 45| 56| 4.5| 45| 46| 37.80| =21| 277.75 10| 52.70
305C| 2.8| 85| 65| 0.5| 1.0| +5| 45| 0.5| 5.60 28 | 283.35 =25| 94.60
5134D| 2.5| 6.5| 68| 6.5| 68| 6.0| 65| 65| 47.50 11| 330.85 241 100.30
25 | NAJI Maissam FRA 103B| 1.6| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 5| 6.5| +6| 66| 32.80| =19| 32.80 =19| 13.40
201B| 1.8| 6.5| 68| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 65| 55| 33.30| =24| 66.10 26| 20.35
301B| 19| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 55| 6:6| 6:6| 5.5| 33.25 22| 99.35 25| 27.60
5231D| 2.0| 58| 68| 55| 68| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 33.00 24| 132.35 27| 39.25
403B| 2.1| 7.0| 0| 65| 6.5| 66| 6.5| #6| 42.00 =9| 174.35 23| 4345
405C| 2.7 | 46| 45| 4.0| 4.0| 4.0| 35| 45| 32.40 26 | 206.75 27| 7270
105B| 2.4| 6.0| 6.5| 55| 65| 65| 6.0| 55| 44.40 17| 251.15 26| 79.30
303B| 2.3| 45| 55| 5.0 45| 56| 4.5| 45| 32.20| =24| 283.35 =25| 94.60
5233D| 24| 6.5| 6.5| 66| 68| 7B| 6.0] 65| 45.60 13| 328.95 25| 102.20
26 | BIKOVSKAYA Olqa AZE 103B| 1.6| 68| 5.5| 56| 5.5| 5.5| 56| 55| 26.40 28| 26.40 28| 19.80
403B| 2.1| #0| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 66| 6.5| +6| 40.95 = 67.35 24| 19.10
201B| 1.8| #5| #0| 55| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 6:8| 35.10| =17| 102.45 23| 24.50
301B| 1.9| 55| 6.0| 68| 56| 65| 5.5| 5.5| 32.30 25| 134.75 24| 36.85
5231D| 2.0| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 5.5| 65| 58| 55| 33.00 27| 167.75 27| 50.05
105B| 2.4| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 55| 45| 43.20| =18 210.95 26| 68.50
5233D| 2.4 | 55| 56| 45| 5.0/ 55| 5.0| 5.0| 36.00| =24| 246.95 27| 83.50
205C| 2.8| 45| 45| 45| 4.0| 56| 36| 35| 36.40| =19| 283.35 =25| 94.60
305C | 2.8| 46| 5.5 5.5| 45| 55| 5.0] 55| 44.80| =14| 328.15 26| 103.00
27 | ROTT Hannah Lena AUT 103B| 1.6| 65| 68| 6.0| 55| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 28.80| =25| 28.80 =25| 17.40
201B| 1.8| 66| #06| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 66| 78| 35.10| =21| 63.90 27| 2255
301B| 1.9| 55| 55| 58| 55| 55| 55| 55| 31.35| =24| 9525 27| 31.70
403B| 2.1| 6.0| 55| 65| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 66| 37.80| =13| 133.05 26| 38.55
5132D| 2.1| 66| 55| 6.0| 6.0 6.0 68| 66| 37.80| =19| 170.85 25| 46.95
105B| 2.4| 4.0| 45| 4.0| 26| 56| 3-6| 4.0| 28.80 27| 199.65 28| 79.80
405C| 2.7| 45| 45| 46| 46| 45| 56| 4.0| 35.10 26| 234.75 28| 95.70
205C| 2.8| 56| 56| 5.5| 55| 55| 5.0| 55| 44.80| =10| 279.55 28| 98.40
305C| 2.8| 35| 3:5| 4.0] 4.0| 45| 3.5| 45| 32.20| =25| 311.75 27| 119.40
28 | BARTH Vivian Sul 103B| 1.6| #6| 7.5| 86| 6| 7.0| 7.5| 5| 35.20 12| 35.20 12| 11.00
403B| 2.1| #0| 7.0| 5| 68| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 44.10 = 79.30 4 7.15
201B| 1.8| 65| 7.0| 65| 6.5| 7.0| 78| #B| 36.90 15| 116.20 9| 10.75
301B| 1.9| #8| 7.5/ 7.5| 7.0| 65| 5| #5| 41.80 7| 158.00 7| 13.60
5331D | 2.1| #68| 7.5| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 65| #5| 45.15 5| 203.15 5| 14.65
405C| 2.7| 55| 66| 5.5| 45| 6:6| 5.5| 5.5| 44.55 16| 247.70 8| 31.75
305B| 3.0| 2.5| 2.0| 45| 2.0| 36| 25| +5| 19.50 28| 267.20 18| 63.25
107C| 2.8| 4.0| 3-5| 4.0| 3-5| 45| 4.0| 46| 33.60| =22| 300.80 =19| 77.15
5152B| 3.0| 65| 46| 65| 0.5| 46| 0.5] 0.5] 4.50 28| 305.30 28| 125.85
Timing and Results provided by IIEX TISSOT
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Baku Aquatics Centre

E \ Baki Su Idmani Merkezi

Diving

Suya tullanma

Women's 3m Springboard

v a Qadinlarin 3m tramplin Gzarindan tullanma yarisi
1sreuropean games  9:00 ilkin Marhala
Detailed Results
Rank | Name NOC Dive No. DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Code J1[ J2] J3[ J4[ J5] J6] J7 |Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number

Timing and Results provided by IIEX TISSOT
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